TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

(ompac
@°

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

RYB 32 ST

Parts Catalog # 095902

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



AEBHEELT BRALK TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022 T

Gk

/ \:\\
Xi?ﬁ \\\\ : SN I 1
? -7 \ ~ 2y M
I
? | A
/
/
\

EXISTING T-5] /
GEAR AND PIN !

—~

/N

« PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY .
o [TENS ARE NOT PART OF BRACKET KIT # 095839,

241 094990 | FELT CLEANING SEALS (4) 1 16| 092787 | HOOK 1 6 | 092771 | CALIBRATED BOTTLE 1
23 097932 | NUT, JAw 1/4-20 4 151080755 | 3/32" T- WRENCH 1 7| 092760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY 1
22 | 081934 | E-RING, 7/16 1 141 082740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASSY 1 6 | 095601 | BRACKET, BOTILE 1
21| 095837 | SPRING, EXTENSION 2 131092756 | 172" 1.0, VINYL TUBING 1 5 | 095835 | GUARD, SAFETY 1
20| 091819 | SCREW, #10-24 x [/2 BT H) | 2 [2 ] 092750 | ADAPTER BASE ASSY 1 41 095834 | ASSY, ADJUSTING R H. 1
19 | 091828 | SCREW, #10-24 x 1 SOC HO 3 [T | 091868 | SCREW, 1/4-20 x 3/4 SOCHD | 2 3| 095842 | SHAFT 1
18 | 095624 | ASSY, ADJUSTING L .H. | 10| 092370 | SEAL SET (L & R) 1 2| 095847 | ASSY, HOUSING 1
171 092779 | ASSY, SYRINGE, LG NECK 1 g | 092765 | O-RING * I 085845 | SUPPIRT, UNIT, NON-OP
[TEMA | PART # OESCRIPTION OTY| | [TEMH | PART # UESERIPTION UTY| | ITEM# |PART # OESCRIPTION 4Ty




THIS ITEM 31 IS TYP
OF BOTH END FRAMES

PARTS CATALOG #095902 REV D

091816 #10-24 x /8 LG BUT HD SCREN] 2

o0 | 093828 | DRIP TRAY, 9899 I * PART IS INCLUDED IN OUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
49 | 091862 | 12 RETAINING RING | [ 32 TO0TTT0SC, ORIVE SHAFT FOLLONR. | =] EEENE‘%H% SRERS CITEMS 20 & o1)

18 | 091966 | STEEL VASHER 2 | |31 | 05882 [ ASSY, ECCENTRIC : |

47 | 031886 | ¥5 x 5rm SET SCREN 2| | 30 | 001027 [SOREN, 1024 x SBSOICHD | 6| | 15 | 0QIBI3] #1024 X 12 ST SCREW |2
06 | 091252 | SHAFT ASSY 5.5, | [ 29 (09300 [ 1174 0, ROLL, PARTS ASSY| 1 | | 14 | 0GBl | #10-24 X 174 SET SCREW | 2
45 | 085854 | STICKER, 1.0, | [ 28 | 035658 | TIE BAR | (13 [ 09ie0 | 4348 X 14 FLAT D SCREW |+
20| 091877 | SCREW, 17428 x 114 SICHD| 2| | 27 | 00080l | SAFETY STICKER v [ 12 [ 092238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
13| 00432 | SPRING HILKING 2 | |26 | 004240 | WETERING ROLLER W/8 VLTI | 030290 | BACKING PLATE KIT (L & R) | I
2 | 00| T 1428 >| |25 | 081907 | #5-32 X 3/8 PHILLIPS D SCW | | | 10 | 092370 | SEAL SET (L & ) :
11| 0933 | ISCILLATIR POST 2 | |20 | 092303 | SHOLLDER SCRe 1 179 | 09201 | ECCENTRIC )
A0 | 092250 | SPRING COVER | [ 23 092304 | GIDE PIN 1 8 | 090612 | METERING GALGE )
3 | 09223 148 SPRING | |22 | omos0a [ nozzi | |7 | 09%08 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 2
B | 002 | T8 | |20 | omaar | WvE WASHER 2| [ 6 | 001908 | WASHER, SPACER 2
37 | 034997 | BRACKET, NOZILE | |20 | ome00 | FoRv ROLLER WA | [ 5 | ooseas | TIE PLNTE 1
% | 002508 | BEARING | [ 19 | 000880 | RYOBL GEAR CLUTCH ASSY | 1| | 4 | 098750 | BRACKET NOZILE ASSEELY | !
3 | 091349 SPRING PIN | |18 | 0ota7 [ScRew, 1420 x 1,00 SO0 M| 1| |3 | 0336 | ALTOWENT BLOCK 2
3 [ 001907 | 0SC. RETAINING CLIP | 1717 | 0mi65 | ScREN, 17420 x 1.5 SOC. #O| 1 | | 2 | 00518 ASSY, END FRARE, LK. 1
33 | 031965 05, RETAINING VASHER | |16 | om0 | eoaRIG | [T (om0 | ASSY, END FRAVE, R A, :
ITEM |PART # | CESCRIPTION ol (TN PART 4 | DESCRIPTION ol [TEM [PART 4 | CESCRIPTION oy






